
# Organization Branch Role Name Email Work #

1 176 WG USAF Pri. Kathryn Russel kathryn.russell@us.af.mil 317-552-0085

2 176 WG USAF Alt. MSgt Melvin Tamondong melvin.tamondong.1@us.af.mil 552-4510

3 176 WG USAF Alt. SMSgt John Kershaw john.kershaw@us.af.mil 552-5005

4 3 MUNS USAF Pri. SSgt Dustin Buddin dustin.buddin@us.af.mil 317-551-0863

5 3 MUNS USAF Pri. Amn Alex McCune alex.mccune@us.af.mil 551-0865

6 3 MUNS USAF Alt. SSgt Michael Ramirez michael.ramirez.14@us.af.mil 551-0865

7 3 MXO/MXOP USAF Pri. SSgt Kevin Sarginger kevin.sarginger@us.af.mil 552-5516

8 3 MXS/MXM USAF Pri. TSgt David Haines david.haines.1@us.af.mil 552-1168

9 3 MXS/MXM USAF Alt. SSgt Edward Israel  edward.israel@us.af.mil 552-0080

10 3 AMXS USAF Pri. SSgt James Brouillard james.brouillard@us.af.mil 552-1374

11 3 AMXS USAF Alt. TSgt Mathew Robinson matthew.robinson.13@us.af.mil

12 3 OSS USAF Pri. TSgt Lisa Burks lisa.burks@us.af.mil 552-4500

13 373 ISRG (381st/301st) USAF Pri. SSgt Jesse Cornell jesse.cornell@us.af.mil 552-2800

14 673 AMDS USAF Pri. James Warren james.warren.14@us.af.mil 907-384-3985

15 673 CES USAF Pri. Wayne A. Hughes wayne.hughes.3@us.af.mil 384-3269

16 673 CES USAF Alt. Andrea Spears andrea.spears.ctr@us.af.mil 384-1361

17 773 CES USAF Pri. Doug Carpenter douglas.carpenter.1@us.af.mil 552-6379

18 673 CS USAF Pri. TSgt Nathan Lehmann nathan.lehmann@us.af.mil 551-3809

19 673 FSS USAF Pri. MSgt Richard Bechand richard.bechand@us.af.mil 552-2159

20 673 FSS USAF Alt. Micheal L. Higby micheal.higby.1@us.af.mil 384-1470

21 673 FSS USAF Alt. Robert Mclennan robert.mclennan.1@us.af.mil 552-4108

22 673 FSS USAF Alt. Joshua Grieser joshua.grieser@us.af.mil 552-0610

23 673 MDSS (Med Gp) USAF Pri. Manuel Rivera manuel.rivera.5@us.af.mil 580-6134

24 673 MDSS (Med Gp) USAF Alt. Nollie Griffin nollie.griffin@us.af.mil 907-580-6138

25 673 SFS/S4S USAF Pri. TSgt Jesus N Duquer-Rodriguez jesus.duquerodriguez@us.af.mil 552-3668

26 703 AMXS/CSS USAF Pri. MSgt Christopher Johnson christopher.johnson.60@us.af.mil 551-0621

27 732 AMS USAF Pri. SSgt Trevor Miller trevor.miller.3@us.af.mil 552-5885

28 673 LRS USAF Pri. MSgt Donavan Horning donovan.horning@us.af.mil 552-5344

29 673 LRS USAF Alt. TSgt Pawel Tluczek pawel.tluczek@us.af.mil

30 773 LRS/LGRNC USAF Pri. SSgt Christopher Wiedmer christopher.wiedmer@us.af.mil 552-2447

31 773 LRS/LGRNC USAF Alt. SSgt Harley Davis harley.davis.1@us.af.mil 552-3502

32 AAFES USAF Pri. Miguel Gonzalez gonzalezmi@aafes.com 753-0323

33 AAFES USAF Pri. Matt Stewart StewartMa@aafes.com

34 Det 1, 354 OG USAF Pri. MSgt Philip Swain 552-1788

35 2n BN 196th IN BDE Army Pri. SFC Michael Reel michael.g.reel.mil@mail.mil 907-428-6505

36 2n BN 196th IN BDE Army Alt. SFC Jose Arroyo

37 1-40 CAV Army Pri. 2LT Abigail Lofgren abigail.g.lofgren.mil@mail.mil 384-1105

38 17th CSSB Army Pri. CW3 Kelly Fuller kelly.c.fuller.mil@mail.mil 719-371-6467

39 17th CSSB Army Alt. SSG Contreras

40 AMC Army Pri. Tony Houser tony.l.houser.civ@mail.mil 384-1433

41 AMC Army Alt. Tony Lamp anthony.w.lamp.civ@mail.mil (907) 384-1147

42 Army Reserve Pacific Army Pri. Seth Stoddard seth.stoddard@us.army.mil 384-7425

43 ARNG-OSC-AK Army Pri. CW2 Nathan Summers nathan.summers.2@us.af.mil 552-2108

44 ARNG-OSC-AK Army Alt. CW3 Ross Wise ross.wise@us.af.mil 552-0494

45 DENTAC Army Pri. MAJ  Patrick Daniel,  Jr patrick.c.daniel.mil@mail.mil
46 4-25th Army Pri. Marvin Loggins

47 4-25th G Co 1-501st Inf Army Pri. CW1 Joseph D. Hickel joseph.d.hickel.mil@mail.mil 384-0671

48 59th Signal Batallion Army Pri. Alison Queair alison.m.queair.civ@mail.mil 384-7399

49 59th Signal Batallion Army Alt. SGT Justin Miller Justin.a.miller72.mil@mail.mil 384-3332

50 6th BEB Army Pri. CW2 Matthew Thomas matthew.e.thomas.mil@mail.mil 384-1421

51 725th BSB Army Pri. CW2 Marty Vaughn marty.t.vaughan.mil@mail.mil
52 G3/ Range maintenance Army Pri. Robert Young robert.d.young50.civ@mail.mil 384-6082

53 G3/ Range maintenance Army Alt. Mark Krenzelak mark.e.krenzelak.civ@mail.mil 384-6082

54 MEDDAC Army Pri. Neil Monson neil.c.monson.civ@mail.mil 382-6161

55 MEDDAC Army Alt. SGT Brian Paulino brian.d.paulino.mil@mail.mil

56 F Co 2-377 PFAR Army Pri. CW1 Charles Johnson charles.r.johnson19.mil@mail.mil 803-629-0074
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